
RMT 4689 (P50, P60, P80)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

RIVETING HAMMER Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Rama Mining Tools 4689P is a perfect lightweight tool for rive�ng work on steel vehicles, tanks, and light steel 
structures. It is very easy to hold and got great power. The Rive�ng Hammer can also be changed to a buster by just 
changing the retainer for using Chisels.

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Changeable from hammer to buster by just 

changing the retainer

Lightweight

Easy to maintain

Suitable for both horizontal and ver�cal works

Rive�ngwork on vehicles, tanks and other steel structures

Easy to use in bridge deck jobs as lightweight

Can be used for both removing and ataching rivets and bolts

Specification

.

Weight 

Length

Blows per minute

Air inlet (NPTF thread)

Type of Handle

Standard Equiptment

Rive�ng Capacity

9.2 kg

430 mm

12.7

10.0 kg

470 mm

12.7

10.8 kg

523 mm

12.7

20.3 lb

16.9"

�⁄�"

22.0 lb

18.5"

�⁄�"

23.8 lb

20.6"

�⁄�"

in Steel (hot)

(included Retainer)

1500 1320 1200

Pistol Grip Pistol Grip Pistol Grip

Snap Clip Retainer Snap Clip Retainer Snap Clip Retainer

20 mm 24 mm 30 mm

Spare PartsWorking ToolsLubricator
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Model # RMT 4689 P50 RMT 4689 P60 RMT 4689 P80

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM


